Building Committee Survey Summary 2/2/2013

#1 - How well informed did you feel about
this project prior to today's meeting?

Not Well
Informed Very Well
16% Informed
28%
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Informed Well
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#2 - Where have you learned about the
Building Committes Work?

Other*
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#3 - How Many times have you visited

the Town Office in the past year?
Zero
More than 9%
Ten

19%

Five to Ten
16%

#4 - Currently the Town Office is Not in
compliance with State laws governing Town
Records. Do you feel that the town should
come into comliance with state laws governing
safe storage of Town Records?

Disagree
0%

Agree
3%

#5 - If multiple uses of the new building

would reduce costs to Middletown Springs'
taxpayers, would you favor a multi-use

It depends building?
on the

other use

13%

o/ §

6%

Total surveys handed back 34

Total surveys completed 32

Total station visits completed 28

#1 How well informed did you feel about this

project prior to today's meeting?
Very Well Informed 9 28%
Well Informed 8 25%
Fairly Well Informed 10 31%
Not Well Informed 5 16%

#2 Where have you learned about the Building

Committes Work?
The Magnet 23 26%
Front Porch 24 27%
Public Postings 14 16%
Word of Mouth 17 19%

Email, Mailing, Town Website,

Other* 11|Committee Member

#3 How Many times have you visited the Town

Office in the past year?
Zero 3 9%
One or Two 6 19%
Three to Five 12 37%
Five to Ten > 16%
More than Ten 6 19%

#4 Currently the Town Office is Not in compliance

with State laws governing Town Records. Do you

feel that the town should come into comliance

with state laws governing safe storage of Town

Records?
Strongly Agree 31 97%
Agree 1 3%
Disagree 0

#5 If multiple uses of the new building would

reduce costs to Middletown Springs' taxpayers,

would you favor a multi-use building?
Yes 26 81%
No 2 6%
It depends on the other use 4 13%

#6 How well informed do you feel about this

project at the end of this meeting?
Very Well Informed 19 60%
Well Informed 11 34%
Fairly Well Informed 2 6%
Not Well Informed 0

Total who visited stations 28
Station 1 27
Station 2 27
Station 3 27
Station 4 27
Station 5 27
Station 6 28
Station 7 28
Station 8 26
Station 9 22

#6 - How well informed do you feel about
this project at the end of this meeting?
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